MERCURY (200 [3.0L DFIJIDTS])

Serial Mbr Flange: 07380000 Up [USA)

¥ Swivel Bracket and Steening Aim b
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 25 33504 O-RING

3 23 B18764| BUSHING

4 23 216039 SPACER

5 26 87735 SEAL. Oil [Lower)

A 22 74036| FITTIMNG, Grease

7 23 821207 BUSHING

a2 12 216432 THRUST WASHER

9 214084F 1|BOTTOM YOKE [Carbon Steel)

3 826364F 1|BOTTOM YOKE [Stainless Steel]

10 53 E7684 | RIMNG, Retaining

| 11 826709113

NUT, [375-24)

1
2
1
1
2
2
1
1
1
1
1 93630 1|STRIKER PLATE 2
12 13 58643 | LOCKEMWASHER, [.375] 2
13 1A 46335 NUT. [375-24) 2
14 10 E4014|SCREW, [.250-28 » .500) 2
15 NS5 |NOT SOLD SEPARATE, DecalSe|1
16 35318741 | TRIM SENDER 1
17 10 252368 SCREW, [H10-24 » .700) 2
18 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER. [#10] 2
19 12 83302 |\wASHER, 203 « 406 » .040) 2
20 17 E77OBASS | PIN, Swivel 1 [Carbion Steel)
20 17 264324 2| SWIVEL PINASTEERIMNG ARM 1 [Stairless Steel)
21 10 816386 | SCREW, [M12 % 130] 2
22 524333 BUMPER 1 SMH 07373339 & Below
22 5243380071 |EUMPER 1 SMH# 0T3980000 & Up
23 816385 1|UPPER MOLNT 2
24 12 215437 1|WASHER 2
28 12 215436 WASHER 2
26 i 836363 NUT. (M12) 2
27 213769 | CLAMP 1
28 10 818334 35 SCREW, M8 » 35] 3
23 92876410 STEERIMNG LINK ASSEMBLY 1
30 10 243838 | SCREW, [[375-24 » 1.260) 1
2
2

32 12 37528

WASHER, 330 % .625 « .062)




